
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Holy Cross RUSHING BJ Mahoney

PASS RECEIVING Holy Cross PASS RECEIVING BJ Mahoney

PASSING Holy Cross PASSING BJ Mahoney

2

0

1

6 31.0

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00

3 35 4

35.74 40.0 2 27.0 4 36.8 2 19.5

8 775 55 3 22

13 10 14

1

14

34 22 56

240

5 11 12

6 8

17

205

18 3 21

31

54 151

70

20

1

0 1

0 0 0 0

82 192

170

45 60

19

22

6

27

0 0 0 0

0 1 1

7 57

0 0 0

0

9

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

192 23 1 111 Flory, Elias 27 19

0

23 0

12 082 Morin, Grady 1 12

26 Wyatt, LaRoche 7 54

25 Mekhi, Simms 1 5 5

TD

64 1

17 0

0 0

11 Josh, Forrester

21 Matthew, Tessmann 0 0

2 21

6 Dominic, Moser 6 113

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

10 0

8 0

8 0

0 0

26

88 Klein, Miller 0 0

5 23

134

18 Coquet, Talon 1 8

10 Gray, Jack 2 18

PASS LONG

15 56 11Totals

4

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

20 Brody, Komarnicki 7

30 Brody, Bilan

111

5

35

85

07Kyren, Houmphanh 3 13

1

4 027 4 10

26 12 69 28

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

18 Coquet, Talon 3 20 12 0

#

11 Flory, Elias 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

6 6

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

7 8 15

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

7

148 142 290

7 0

105

110

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Holy Cross BJ Mahoney

1819Holy Cross

7:30 PMThursday, September 7, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

BJ Mahoney

1

PASS

Totals 19 192 23 1

1 1 9

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

9 0

23

Totals

Totals 27 19 192

Totals 21 105 28 1

PASS PASS LONG

1

0 0

7

8 Niekamp, Riley 0 0

10

INT TD

117 205 64 2

COMP

205 64 2 117

23 1 1 Totals 31

17 205 64

# PASSER ATT

5 Kyren, Houmphanh 31

1

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Holy Cross HOME: BJ Mahoney

PUNTING Holy Cross PUNTING BJ Mahoney

PUNT RETURNS Holy Cross PUNT RETURNS BJ Mahoney

KICK OFF Holy Cross KICK OFF BJ Mahoney

KICK OFF RETURNS Holy Cross KICK OFF RETURNS BJ Mahoney

FIELD GOALS Holy Cross FIELD GOALS BJ Mahoney

MISSED FIELD GOALS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOALS BJ Mahoney

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Holy Cross MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS BJ Mahoney

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

1 1

Totals 0 0

Totals

1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

23 Zaiden, Cook

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

017

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 17 17

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 2 45 45 45

#

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

45 Zaiden, Cook

KICKER

22 22

171

2

17

LONG

33 33

T YDS

LONG

GROSS

33

23 Zaiden, Cook 2 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

25 0Totals 3 34

11 Flory, Elias 3 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

22

44 0

LONG

20 Brody, Komarnicki

Totals

22

Totals 6

34

64171

25

34

23 Zaiden, Cook

0

0

LONG TD

101

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

64 0

Totals

3

0

3 171

LONGNO YDS

3

NO YARDS

15

101

GROSS

0 014 Jackson, Andrews 1

26 Wyatt, LaRoche 5

6 122Totals 186

122

GROSS

Zaiden, Cook 043

SLONG

43 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

34 15 0

0

11 Flory, Elias 1 1

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

45

#

0

Totals 3 70

Totals 3 1 33

23 1711 Flory, Elias 2 45

26 2

0

018 Coquet, Talon 1 25

128

TD

45 44 0

162

NO

3

25

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

55 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

55

YARDS

25 0

128162

GROSS

YDS

Totals 1 1

Totals 6 64

11 Flory, Elias 3

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

33 Fraser, Rylan 1 0 0 0

18 Coquet, Talon 1

26 4 39 11 0

25

55214

25

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 6 180

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

11 Flory, Elias 6

#

55 0 23214 180

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 186



VISITORS: Holy Cross

SAFETIES

HOME: BJ Mahoney

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

10

3

18

8

18

8

0

7

0

7

7

10

3

18

0
18

1 1 18

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 2 1

VISITORS
197

1

18

0
19

0

620 Brody, Komarnicki 1

1 423 Zaiden, Cook 1

6 Dominic, Moser 1 1 8

#

1 1 19TOTAL 0 2 1 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 826 1

67 1

1 1 511 Flory, Elias 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Holy Cross

BJ Mahoney

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18

0 1

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

19

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

3

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

7

7

 

 

Type of

Score

 

 

5:48

Time Quarter

2

3

4

TD

FG

Points

6

1 C1

3

8

083

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

3

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

1

2

1

0:00

5:48

1:33

TD

C1

FG

 

 

 

1

 

2 Pt convert

8 Yd run

Good

Good

8:59

8:59

TD

C2

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 7, 2023

Holy Cross

SSSAD

BJ Mahoney

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Holy Cross (19) BJ Mahoney (18)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

S

6

2 C2

TD

OT

3 9:58

9:58

3:58

9:362

4

#

Player

7

11

11

26

26

11

Scoring Play

17 Yd Pass

Good

22 Yd FG

28 Yd Run

2 pt convert

Single

9:36

Time #

Player

20

6

6

23

23

Scoring Play

8 Yd run

 

 

Points

6

1

3

6

2

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

3 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 Ryan, Valentino DB 2 1 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

18 Coquet, Talon R.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 Cohen, Weigel LB 9 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

20 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 Josh, Forrester REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

23 Nickel, Sam R.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 Jackson, Andrews DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

25 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15 Micah, Poier DB 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

26 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 Tristin, Yaremko DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

29 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 Ryken, Kozak DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

33 Fraser, Rylan D.B. 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 18 Christopher, Coleman DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

34 Tosney, Rowan D.B. 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 23 Zaiden, Cook K 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

40 3 0 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 15 0 14 25 Mekhi, Simms REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

44 Hanson, Ryker L.B. 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20 20 0 8 32 Treagen, Edmonds LB 6 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 33 0 18

47 Martens, Keegan L.B. 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 42 Jacob, Smithen LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

48 Galbraith, Quinn L.B. 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 Carter, Werezak LB 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

56 Rousseau, Harrison D.L. 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 46 Teigan, Martinka LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

70 Topping, Owen D.L. 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 55 Verity, Lucian DL 6 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

75 Skipper, Tyson D.L. 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 56 Friedrich, Dylan OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

77 Senick, Elijah D.L. 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 90 Murfitt, Sedrik DL 2 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

                 96 Alexander, Ronan DL 1 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                 99 Tran, Koda OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 26 0 8 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 35 20 0 85 TOTALS 40 2 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 33 0 105

Total Plays 65 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 64 Null Plays 13 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Holy Cross BJ Mahoney

Holy Cross

BJ Mahoney

Thursday, September 7, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


