

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

TE: Thursday, September 7, 2023	TIMI	E: 7:30 PM	PLAYED A	AT: SMF Field	- Saskatoon, SK	
ITORS: Holy Cross	SCO	RE: 19	HOME: BJ	Mahoney		SCORE:
TENDANCE:						
		Holy Cross			BJ Mahoney	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	7	8	15	6	8	14
YARDS RUSHING	45	60	105	34	22	56
YARDS PASSING	110	82	192	54	151	205
TEAM LOSSES	7	0	7	18	3	21
NET OFFENSE	148	142	290	70	170	240
PASSES MADE/TRIED	9 / 13	10 / 14	19 / 27	5 / 11	12 / 20	17 / 31
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	1	1	1	1	2
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	1	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 40.0	2 / 27.0	6 / 35.7	4 / 36.8	2 / 19.5	6 / 31.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	3 / 35	4 / 22	7 / 57	5 / 55	3 / 22	8 / 77
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSI	HING			Holy	Cross	RU	SHING			BJ Ma	honey
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
11	Flory, Elias	2	6	6	0	5	Kyren, Houmphanh	3	13	7	0
18	Coquet, Talon	3	20	12	0	- 20	Brody, Komarnicki	7	35	11	1
26		12	69	28	1	- 30	Brody, Bilan	5	8	4	0
27		4	10	4	0						
	Totals	21	105	28	1		Totals	s 15	56	11	1

PASS	RECEIVING			Holy	Cross	P	ASS	RECEIVING			BJ Ma	honey
	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1		1	9	9	0		6	Dominic, Moser	6	113	64	1
7		10	134	23	1		11	Josh, Forrester	2	21	17	0
8	Niekamp, Riley	0	0	0	0		21	Matthew, Tessmann	0	0	0	0
10	Gray, Jack	2	18	10	0		25	Mekhi, Simms	1	5	5	0
18	Coquet, Talon	1	8	8	0		26	Wyatt, LaRoche	7	54	23	0
26		5	23	8	0		82	Morin, Grady	1	12	12	0
88	Klein, Miller	0	0	0	0							
	Totals	19	192	23	1			Totals	17	205	64	1
DACO	BIG				C	n					DIM.	

PASS	ING				Но	oly C	ross		PASS	ING				BJ N	Maho	oney
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
11	Flory, Elias	27	19	192	23	1	1	5 Kyren, Houmphanh		31	17	205	64	2	1	
	Totals	27	19	192	23	1	1			Totals	31	17	205	64	2	1



SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

1

1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Holy Cross

HOME: BJ Mahoney

VISII	FORS: Holy Cross				E: BJ Mahoney					-			
PUNT	ГING				Holy	Cross	PUNT	TING				BJ Ma	hone
			GROSS							GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS 214	YD5 180		S 0	# 23	KICKER Zaiden, Cook	NO	YDS 186	YDS 122	LONG 43	S 0
11	Flory, Elias	6	214	180	5 55	0	23	Zaiden, Cook	6	186	122	43	0
	Totals	6	214	180	0 55	0		Totals	6	186	122	43	0
DUINI					Hale	Chasa	DUNT	RETURNS				DIM	hana
<u>PUN1</u> #	T RETURNS RETURNER	NO	YΔ	RDS		TD	PUNI #	RETURNS	NO	YA	RDS	BJ Ma LONG	TD
18	Coquet, Talon	1		25	25	0	_	Jackson, Andrews	1)	0	0
26		4	3	39	11	0	26	Wyatt, LaRoche	5	3	4	15	0
33	Fraser, Rylan	1		0	0	0							
			_							_			
	Totals	6		64	25	0		Totals	6	3	4	15	0
		, , ,							Ť	-	-		
KICK	COFF		GROSS			v Cross	KICK	l orf	1	GROSS		BJ Ma	none
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
11	Flory, Elias	3	162	128		0	23	Zaiden, Cook	3	171	101	64	0
		2	1(0	100		•			2	151	101	()	0
	Totals	3	162	128	8 55	0		Totals	3	171	101	64	0
	COFF RETURNS	1	-		, i	Cross		OFF RETURNS				BJ Ma	
#	RETURNER	NO		RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD
18 26	Coquet, Talon	1 2		25 15	25 44	0	20	Brody, Komarnicki	3	3	4	25	0
20		2	_	IJ	44	0					-		
			_	10							_	~	
	Totals	3		70	44	0		Totals	3	3	4	25	0
	D GOALS					Cross		D GOALS				BJ Ma	
#	KICKER	TRIE		OD 1	T YDS		#	KICKER	TRIE			T YDS	
11	Flory, Elias	3	_	1	22	22	23	Zaiden, Cook	2		1	33	33
	Totals	3		1	22	22		Totals	2		1	33	33
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				Holy	Cross	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				BJ Ma	hone
			GROSS	NET						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	S LONG		#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
11	Flory, Elias	2	45	45	45	0	23	Zaiden, Cook	1	17	17	17	0
					_	$\left - \right $							
	Totals	2	45	45	45	0		Totals	1	17	17	17	0
Mag							MIGG			<u> </u>			
MISS #	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NS NO	V۸	RDS	, in the second s	Cross	MISS #	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR RETURNER	NO NO	VA	RDS	BJ Ma LONG	hone TD
π	KETUKIYEK	110	IA	<u>к</u> ро	LONG		#	KETUKNEN				LONG	
									1				
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0	()	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)					CONVERTS (1 POINT)							
	# KICKER		TRIE	DC	GOOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D GC	DOD	
	11 Flory, Elias		1		1			23 Zaiden, Cook		1		1	
					1					1			

 TRED
 GOOD
 #

 1
 1
 23

 Totals
 1
 1



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

VISITORS: Holy Cross

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
7				1					6
11	Flory, Elias				1	1	1		5
26				1				1	8
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	2	1	1	1	1	19

HOME: BJ Mahoney

#	Р	LAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
6	Dominic, Moser			1				1	8
20	Brody, Komarnic	:ki		1					6
23	Zaiden, Cook				1		1		4
	AM SCORING SAFETIE		0						
TOTA			0	2	1	0	1	1	18

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	7 7	3 10	8 18	0 18	1 19	19
HOME	0 0	7 7	3 10	8 18	0 18	18





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 7, 2023 VISITOR: Holy Cross LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK CONFERENCE: SSSAD

HOME: BJ Mahoney

TIME: 7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		I	Ioly Cros	is (19)				В	J Mahon	ey (18)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
Score	Quarter	Time	# 7	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	5:48	7	17 Yd Pass	6	TD	2	9:36	20	8 Yd run	6
C1	1	5:48	11	Good	1	C1	2	9:36	23	Good	1
FG	2	1:33	11	22 Yd FG	3	FG	3	3:58	23	Good	3
TD	3	8:59	26	28 Yd Run	6	TD	4	9:58	6	8 Yd run	6
C2	3	8:59	26	2 pt convert	2	C2	4	9:58	6	2 Pt convert	2
S	OT	0:00	11	Single	1						
											_

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Holy Cross	7	3	8	0	1	19
BJ Mahoney	0	7	3	8	0	18

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR Holy Cross																		H BJ N	OME laho																				
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1			2	2	2			2	4			2			PO	INT VALUES		2	1		1			2	2	2				4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	ТА	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG		- P	PTS	#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	БΤΑ	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
3			2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		4		Ryan, Valentino	DB	2	1	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
18	Coquet, Talon	R.B.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2	4	Cohen, Weigel	LB	9	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
20			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2	11	Josh, Forrester	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
23	Nickel, Sam	R.B.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2	14		DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
25			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2		Micah, Poier	DB	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
26			0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	16	Tristin, Yaremko	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
29			3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		6	17	Ryken, Kozak	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
33	Fraser, Rylan	D.B.	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		10	18	Christopher, Coleman	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
34	Tosney, Rowan	D.B.	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		4	23	Zaiden, Cook	К	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
40			3	0	0	0	0.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	15	15	5 0		14	25	Mekhi, Simms	REC	: 1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
44	Hanson, Ryker	L.B.	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	20	20) 0		8	32	Treagen, Edmonds	LB	6	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	33	33	0	18
47	Martens, Keegan	L.B.	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		4	4 42 Jacob, Smithen LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0							0	0	2										
48	Galbraith, Quinn	L.B.	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	44	Carter, Werezak	LB	1	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
56	Rousseau, Harrison	D.L.	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		6	46	Teigan, Martinka	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
70	Topping, Owen	D.L.	1	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		5	55	Verity, Lucian	DL	6	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
75	Skipper, Tyson	D.L.	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	56	Friedrich, Dylan	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Senick, Elijah	D.L.	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		6	90	Murfitt, Sedrik	DL	2	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
																					96	Alexander, Ronan	DL	1	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
																						Tran, Koda	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
							1	1					1			1		1						1																
							1	1					1			1		1						1																
							1	1					1			1		1						1																
						1	1	1	1			1	1			1	1	1					+	1															-+	\rightarrow
						1	1	1	1			1	1			1	1	+			\vdash			+															\neg	$\neg \uparrow$
<u> </u>							+	+				-	+			+	+	+					+	1															\neg	
							1	1	-			-	-			-		-			<u> </u>		+	+				_											-+	$ \rightarrow $
		+				1	+	+	-	-		1	1			1	+	+			\vdash		+	1	-								-						-+	-+
	TOTALS	+	26	0	8	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	35	20	0	5	85	\vdash	TOTALS	+	40	2	7	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	33	33	0	105
-	Total Plays	65		. v		_ v	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		III P							kles		0		-	Total Plays	64		<u> </u>								13				Tack			
	TA - Defensive Tackle AS - Assisted Tackle ST - Special Teams Tackle SA - Special Teams Assist QS - Quarterback Sack	LEGEND FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD											STATISTICIAN: Julie Bakke							t hone embe	y er 7, 2	2023	~						HLETICS											
	BK - Blocked Kick																																							